NHpekc

128/2019
37/2019
98/2019
20/2019
216/2019
78/2019
42/2019
186/2019
319/2019
23/2019
413/2019
351/2018
55/2019
455/2018
134/2019
239/2017
4/2019
64/2019
243/2019
106/2019
375/2018
276/2019
311/2019
416/2019
344/2019
224/2018
322/2018
185/2019
255/2018
16/2019
157/2019
399/2018
92/2019

Mpyna 104

Mpe3nme n nme

Borasau, Mapuja
Bypmas, Ucuaopa
BpxoBau, KatapuHa
Fapwuh, OywaH
[Jakosuh, Mapko
XuBaanHosuh, AHhena
Xuskosuh, Hemama
JeBTuh, CaBa
JoBaHoBuh, ®Gunun
JokcumoBuh, JeneHa
Kapwuh, Jlasap
Kacemosuh, Ensuc
KouunHau, Unuja
Kpnuh, Mapuja
MapjaHoBsuh, Byphuja
Mapkosuh, Munuua
MapTtuHosuh, MaBne
MunaauHosuh, [dejaHa
Hewwh, UBaH
Masnosuh, Tarba
MeTtposuh, OrkbeH
Paposuh, Capa
Puctuh, MuHa
Puctuh, Munxauno
Puctuh, CredaH
Cokonosuh, AdywaH
CpbsbaH, Carba
CrojaHoBuh, MunaH
Topoposuh, Agam
Tomuh, bBoraaH
ToHuh, Ctawa
heptuh, Mapuja
Xouuh, Anma

MpeancnutHe o6aBese

MpucycrBa Hi YKYNHO

—oMpPpOPOOBPMNPMMOPMNWPWOHOOOHOPMPMODOAANDI»OHHW

36.8
36.8
36.4
34.3
30.2
28.9

37
34.3
36.4
36.8
29.3
32.4
32.3
34.4
36.4
26.7
36.8
31.9
32.7
37.1
23.8
35.4
30.7
34.4
29.8
25.8
20.5
35.4
27.9
37.3
30.7
29.5
34.2

Teopuja

24
25
22.5
22
19
20
22.5
24
19.5
22
14.5
15
24
22
21.5
13
30
23

11.5
13
14.5
11
13.5
12.5
18
16
24
20
25.5
17
19.5
15

KBanudukaumonm

7.1
9.7
6.9
8.3
5.6
9.6

8.6
8.3
9.7
8.1
7.4
9.7
9.5
7.7
9.2

10

10
6.2
8.1
5.6
9.1
7.6
8.6
6.1
6.6

7.6
6.6

9.4
7.5
8.5

JAHYAP 1
3 4 MpaKTU4YHK
3 0 12.1
10 10 25
8 7 21.5
8 0 16.6
0 0 5
0 3 2.1
10 9 24.3
10 10 24
0 5 13.5
0 4 13.8
7 0 12.7
0 0 4
9 6 21.5
0 8 16.6
10 10 14
0 9 11.3
10 10 25
0 7 9.9
0 0 4
0 0 4.5
0 8 10.6
10 8 23.6
0 3 7.1
7 10 20.9
0 0 3
0 0 4
0 0 2.5
10 10 25
0 0 5
10 10 25
6 0 8.2
0 4 13.5
0 10 16.4

YKYnHoO

80
96.5
87.3
81.2

92.8
90.9
77.7
82.3
64.6

87.5
82.5
79.6
60.2
101.8
74.8

53

82.6

77.4

92

96.8
65.3

70
74.1

OueHa

HanomeHna

36or npucycrea
9 Ha NpakTUKymy

10
9
9

10
10

N O

a0 OV O

10

10

~N



